
 

 

Procurement Operations 
3100 Main St. 

Houston, TX 77002 
 
 
 

Solicitation Amendment No. 001 
 

Page 1 of 1 
 

To: Prospective Bidder/Offeror: Date: 
Prospective Proposers November 29, 2017 

Project Title: Project No.: 
Sale of Approximately 0.717 Acres of Land (Delano) 
 

 
 

 IFB 18-10 

   
The Invitation for Bid (Project IFB No. 18-10) is hereby amended as set forth below:  
 

1. The bid submittal due date has been extended from November 29, 2017 to January 10, 2018 at 
2:00 pm (local time).  

 
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the solicitation remain unchanged and in full 
force and effect. 
 

Company Name (Bidder/Offeror):  

 

Signed by: Date: 
 

Name (Type or Print): Title: 
  

 


	Solicitation Amendment No. 001

